
City of Desoto 

Place 1 Rachel L. Proctor – MAYOR 682-308-7005 RProctor@desototexas.gov 

Place 2 Kay Brown-Patrick 469-315-1692 Kpatrick@desototexas.gov 

Place 3 Nicole Raphiel 469-315-1855 NRaphiel@desototexas.gov 

Place 4 Andre’ Byrd Sr. 682-261-5035 AByrd@desototexas.gov 

Place 5 Dr. Dinah Marks 469-744-0027 dmarks@desototexas.gov 

Place 6 Crystal Chism 817-600-7689 CChism@desototexas.gov 

Place 7 Letitia Hughes 469-580-0206 LHughes@desototexas.gov 
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